Pearl River Community College
Professional Development Program

9:00 a.m.
9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Forrest County Center
September 18, 2015

Registration

Dr. William Lewis, President-
Welcome/Legislative Updates

Dr. Jana Causey - Vice President for Forrest
County Operations

Dr. Jennifer Seal -

SACSCOC On Site Visit

Dr. Amy Townsend - QEP

Ms. Tiffany McCardle - AEOP

Evaluations

Adjourn
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